
KEEP CALM AND TURN ON THE RUGBY!
Help your squad by completing all the missions.

Activity 1 - Six Nations Spelling Bee
Get a family member to challenge you on our Six Nations 

Spelling Bee!

How many tries and conversions can you score? 

Did you know?
Rugby helps develop leadership, teamwork and respect in its players. When war started in 

1914, rugby players around the world joined the army to help. Thanks to rugby’s core 

values, players made the perfect soldiers.

Activity 2 - Map Attack!
All the names of the European countries have been rubbed off the map! Can you put them 

back in the right places?
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Activity 3 - Number Overload
The army officers can’t keep up with the number of rugby players volunteering to fight. Can 

you help them to add up the numbers? 

Activity 4 - Make a Poppy Collage
Using old magazines and newspapers, can you create a picture of a poppy? Create an 

army of poppies if you can!

Activity 5 - Secret Agent 
Use the secret code to write secret messages to a family member or friend!  
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SIX NATIONS SPELLING BEE 
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Learn the spellings and meanings of the words on the next page.

Read each word, write it without looking, and check! 

Once you feel confident, get a family member to test you. Start with words 

from the Try column. If you get the spelling right, score 5 points. If you don’t, 

move on.

If you get a spelling correct, you can attempt a word from the Conversion 

column to score an extra 2 points! 

By the end of the week, can you score the maximum 35 points?

BONUS ROUND! 
Can you put every new word learnt into a complete sentence?
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Try
(5 points)

Bombard 

Camouflage 

Capture 

Coordinate 

Infantry 

Conversion
(2 points)

Battle

Recruit

Morocco

Austria

Overload 
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MAP ATTACK

The names of countries in the Mediterranean Sea region have been rubbed off the map! Can you put some of them 

back in the right places?

Italy 

Spain 

France 

Portugal

Morocco 

Algeria 

Libya 

Egypt 

Turkey 

Romania 

Hungry 

Saudi Arabia

Austria

Tunisia 
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NUMBER OVERLOAD
The army officers can’t keep up with the number of rugby players volunteering 

to fight. Can you help them to add up or subtract the numbers using columnar 

addition/subtraction? 
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112+113+114=

56+43+22=

342+129=

587+324

345-52=

90+86+105=

806-149=

222-111=

501+68+77=

187+284=

304-53-28=
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SECRET AGENT 
Use the secret code to write secret messages to a family member or friend!  

Try writing your name and spelling your favourite words. 

7

A B C D E F G H I J

K L M N O P Q R S T

U V W X Y Z
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